
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 109-1000 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:7/1/2009 Water Sewer Utility

On agenda: Final action:7/1/2009 7/1/2009

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Department of Water Sewer Utility
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING
Type of Service:  Contract Amendment No. 1
Purpose:  Professional engineering services for the Phase-VI Brick Sewer Rehabilitation program
Entity Name:  Camp Dresser & McKee, Inc.
Address:  Raritan Plaza 1, Raritan Center, Edison, NJ 08818
Original Contract Amount:  $2,998,783.00
Increase Contract Amount:  $1,761,000.00
Total Contract Amount:  $4,759,783.00
Contract Period:  N/A
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. X  EUS__
Fair & Open X   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ X
Additional Comments:  N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council7/1/2009 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency:  Department of Water Sewer Utility
RATIFYING / AUTHORIZING
Type of Service: Contract Amendment No. 1
Purpose:  Professional engineering services for the Phase-VI Brick Sewer Rehabilitation program
Entity Name: Camp Dresser & McKee, Inc.
Address:  Raritan Plaza 1, Raritan Center, Edison, NJ 08818
Original Contract Amount: $2,998,783.00
Increase Contract Amount:  $1,761,000.00
Total Contract Amount: $4,759,783.00
Contract Period: N/A
Contract Basis: Bid__  Prof.  Ser. X  EUS__
Fair & Open X   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ X
Additional Comments:  N/A

City of Newark Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

